
      SARDAR PATEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

                            Planner (2024-25) Tentative Schedule 
 
Note:-   1. Every second Saturday will be a holiday for students 

2. Preprimary will have five days in a week (Monday to Friday) till the further notice 
 
April-24 

 03-4-24               Wednesday  New session  begin  

 10-4-24               Wednesday  Cheti Chand (Holiday) 

 11-4-24   Thursday      ID-UL-Fitr (Holiday) 

 14-4-24                Sunday                              Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

 17-4-24  Wednesday                Ram Navami (Holiday) 

 18-4-24   Thursday     World Heritage Day 

 21-4-24                Sunday                              Mahaveer Jayanti  

 22-04-24 Monday   World earth Day 

May-24 

 01-5-24  Wednesday    Labour Day 

 10-5-24  Friday   Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

  

15-5-24  to 30-6-24 SUMMER BREAK 

JULY 24 

01-07-24   Monday    School reopen 

09-07-24                           Tuesday                               School Foundation Day 

11-07-24   Thursday    World Population Day 

17-07-24   Wednesday                 Moharram/Tajeye(Holiday) 

21-07-24                            Sunday                                Guru Purnima 

8-7-24         to               16-7-24                               FIRST PERIODIC TEST 

 

AUGUST -24 

09-08-24  Friday        World Tribal Day 

15-08-24   Thursday                  Independence Day  

19-08-24   Monday                           Raksha Bandhan - Holiday 

26-08-24   Monday  Janmasthmi - Holiday 

29-08-24   Thursday      National Sports Day 

 

SEPTEMBER-24 

05-09-24   Thursday       Teachers day 

07-09-24    Saturday             Ganesh Chaturthi-Holiday 

08-09-24                            Sunday                              World Literacy Day 

13-09-24  Friday                               Ramdev Jayanti- Holiday 



14-09-24   Saturday       Rastriya Hindi Diwas  

16-09-24  Monday    Barawafat - Holiday 

 

OCTOBER – 24 

02-10-24   Wednesday         Mahatma  Gandhi / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti - Holiday 

03-10-24  Thursday  Navratra Sthapna - Holiday 

11-10-24   Friday    Durgasthmi / Navami -   Holiday 

12-10-24  Saturday         Vijayadashmi/Dussehra - Holiday 

 
14-10-24  To  25-10-24  -    HALF YEARLY EXAMS 

28-10-24 to 03-11-24 Diwali Break 
 
NOVEMBER-24 
14-11-24  Thursday  Children’s Day 

15-11-24    Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti  - Holiday      

 

  

DECEMBER-24 
11-12-24  Wednesday  ISt Pre Board /   Periodic Test.-2  
25-12-24                            Wednesday                     Christmas Day 
 

JANUARY- 25 

01-01-25  to            07-01-25            Winter Break  

13-01-25  Monday   Lohri   

14-01-25  Tuesday  Makar Sankranti - Holiday 

18-01-25   Saturday              IInd Pre Borad 

26-01-25  Sunday   Republic Day  

30-01-25    Thursday           Martyrs Day 

 

FEBRUARY-25 
02-02-24  Sunday   Basant Panchami Celebration 

24-02-25 To  13-03-25  Annual Exams 
26-02-24   Wednesday             Maha shivratri- Holiday  
28-02-24     Friday    National Science Day 

March -25 
14-03-25 To 15-03-25  Holi- Holiday          
31-03-25  Monday  Eid UL Fitr - Holiday 

 

* Tentative  


